
•  20g High Protein
• 142 kcal or less per bar
• Low Sugar 
• Lower Carb*

A high protein, low sugar protein bar. The perfect treat without the cheat 
at a lower price point! Each bar contains at least 20g of protein, is low in 
sugar and ideal for when you’re on the go.

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein Bars contain real fruit flavours and no 
artificial colours. Available in two mouth-watering flavours – White 
Chocolate Raspberry and Chocolate Brownie.

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein bars are an excellent snack alternative that 
delivers superior nutritional’s while containing a generous 50% protein 
content, being low in sugar and with a lower carb content. 

*30% less carbohydrate than conventional snack bars.

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. They 
are convenient, high in protein to keep you fuller for longer and the  
perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

PROTEIN PACKED CLASSIC PROTEIN BAR  

  ZERO ADDED SUGAR, NO PALM OIL

TYPICAL VALUES
PER 46G BAR

WHITE
CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

Energy  597 kJ 
142 kcal

571 kJ
136 kcal

Fat
    of which saturates

3.8g
2.2g

3.5g
1.9g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

11g
0.8g

9.1g
0.2g

Protein 20g 20g

Salt 0.21g 0.30g

Which Is


