

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein Bar

- · 20g High Protein
- 142 kcal or less per bar
- · Low Sugar

White Chocolate Raspberry

Lower Carb*

20g

0,8g

maxi

Chocolate

^ownie

20 g

0,2g



PROTEIN PACKED CLASSIC PROTEIN BAR ZERO ADDED SUGAR, NO PALM OIL

WHAT IS IT?

A high protein, low sugar protein bar. The perfect treat without the cheat at a lower price point! Each bar contains at least 20g of protein, is low in sugar and ideal for when you're on the go.

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein Bars contain real fruit flavours and no artificial colours. Available in two mouth-watering flavours – White Chocolate Raspberry and Chocolate Brownie.

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein bars are an excellent snack alternative that delivers superior nutritional's while containing a generous 50% protein content, being low in sugar and with a lower carb content.

*30% less carbohydrate than conventional snack bars.

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

MaxiNutrition Classic Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. They are convenient, high in protein to keep you fuller for longer and the perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

Which Is Your Flavour?

TYPICAL VALUES PER 46G BAR	WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Energy	597 kJ 142 kcal	571 kJ 136 kcal
Fat of which saturates	3.8g 2.2g	3.5g 1.9g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	11g 0.8g	9.1g 0.2g
Protein	20g	20g
Salt	0.21g	0.30g